
Sr No. Roll No. Class Name Date of Hearing
Time of 

Reporting

1 4001104
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Ankit 04.09.2023 9.00 am

2 4003030
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Mayank Kumar Dhiman 04.09.2023 9.00 am

3 4003177
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Govind Yadav 04.09.2023 9.00 am

4 4005145
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Shamsher Singh 04.09.2023 9.00 am

5 4005162
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Tushar 04.09.2023 9.00 am

6 4005225
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Bansi Singh 04.09.2023 9.00 am

7 4005387
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Tushar 04.09.2023 9.00 am

8 4005391
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Harsh Sharma 04.09.2023 9.00 am

9 4005399
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Ravinder 04.09.2023 9.00 am

10 4006036
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Manish 04.09.2023 9.00 am

11 4010035
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Subham 04.09.2023 9.00 am

12 4010085
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Shivam 04.09.2023 9.00 am

13 4011133
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Sahiba Arora 04.09.2023 9.00 am

14 2291192096
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Jaspreet Kaur 04.09.2023 9.00 am

15 2291192351
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Mandeep 04.09.2023 9.00 am

16 2291194857
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Anju 04.09.2023 9.00 am

17 2291194889
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Khushi 04.09.2023 9.00 am

18 2291194904
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Annu 04.09.2023 9.00 am

19 2291195264
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Kuldeep Singh 04.09.2023 9.00 am

20 2291195616
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Tamanna 04.09.2023 9.00 am

Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra
(Established by State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

(‘A+’ Grade, NAAC Accredited)

The following candidates are hereby informed that they were found indulged in using of Unfair
Means during the examinations held in April/May 2023:



21 2291195617
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Aarti 04.09.2023 9.00 am

22 2291196230
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Jyoti 04.09.2023 9.00 am

23 2291198176
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Pinki 04.09.2023 9.00 am

24 2291198436
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Sapna Rani 04.09.2023 9.00 am

25 2291200002
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Kirti 04.09.2023 9.00 am

26 2291200345
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Renu Sharma 04.09.2023 9.00 am

27 2291200351
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Tannu 04.09.2023 9.00 am

28 2291200904
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Sunita 04.09.2023 9.00 am

29 2291200905
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Nidhi 04.09.2023 9.00 am

30 2291200907
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Vishal 04.09.2023 9.00 am

31 2291200952
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Ankit 04.09.2023 9.00 am

32 2291201000
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Priya 04.09.2023 9.00 am

33 2291201026
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Tamanna 04.09.2023 9.00 am

34 2291201206
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Tannu 04.09.2023 9.00 am

35 2291201319
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Menka 04.09.2023 9.00 am

36 2291201919
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Rizwana 04.09.2023 9.00 am

37 2291202004
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Nisha Rani 04.09.2023 9.00 am

38 2291202039
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Rajni Devi 04.09.2023 9.00 am

39 2291202118
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Rajni 04.09.2023 9.00 am

40 2291202312
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Shivani Pal 04.09.2023 9.00 am

41 2291202415
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Anchal Rani 04.09.2023 9.00 am

42 2291202962
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Vaishali Devi 04.09.2023 9.00 am

43 2291202965
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Renu Rani 04.09.2023 9.00 am

44 2291202966
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Jaspreet Kaur 04.09.2023 9.00 am

45 2291202972
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Ritu Rani 04.09.2023 9.00 am



46 2291209814
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Muskan 04.09.2023 9.00 am

47 2291210620
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Gurmeet Kaur 04.09.2023 9.00 am

48 2291210906
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Aashish 04.09.2023 9.00 am

49 2291210907
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Tarun Dass 04.09.2023 9.00 am

50 2291211985
B.A. 2nd Year 

(Annual)
Suman 04.09.2023 9.00 am

Superintendent (UMC Section)
for  Assistant Registrar (Conduct)

Note: No TA/DA will be paid to any candidate for the purpose.

Signed/-

All the above candidates are directed to ensure their presence before the Unfair Means
Committee for hearing in the Office of the Assistant Registrar (Conduct Branch), Kurukshetra University,
Kurukshetra as per schedule given above failing which ex-parte decision could be taken on the basis of
the facts and record available with this office. 


